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PORTAVALIGIA SPECIFICO - SPECIFIC CASE HOLDER \
PORTE-VALISE SPECIFIQUE - SPEZIFISCHER KOFFER-TRAGER

PORTA-EQUIPAJE ESPECIFICO

LML STAR 125-150cc '09-'10
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ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
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PARTICOLARI INCLUSI NEL
KIT VITERIA DELLA PIASTRA
COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN
THE FITTING KIT OF THE PLATE
PIECES INCLUES DANS LE KIT
L, DE VIS DE LA PLATINE
SUPPORTO VITE TCEI M6x25mm | (GOMMA SAGOMATA | [P EINZEINER TELE SING BEI| | COMPONENTI ORIGINAL
SUPPORT SCREW RUBBER CUSHION ENTHALTEN
SUPPORT VIS CAOUTCHOUC PROFILE PARTIES ORIGINALES
PIALTERUNG SCHRAUBE GEFORMTE GUMMI DESPIECES INCLUIDOS EN EL| |ORGINALBAUTELE
SSPORTE TORNILLO GOMA PROTECTORA KITDE ANCLAIES DE LA~ [ [COMPONENTES ORIGINALES
Al
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ATTENZIONE: CARICO MASSIMO 6Kg
WARNING: MAX LOAD, 6Kg.

ATENTION: CHARGE MAXIMUM, 6Kg.
ACHTUNG: MAX, 6Kg.
{ATENCION!: CARGA MAXIMA, 6Kg.
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